



263595

TICKET NUMBER 43707

LOCATION 180

FOREMAN Jeff Shell

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

### FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT API 15-015-23998-00-00

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10/28/13	1027	McGill #17	31	24	4	Butler
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
AZtec oil co.			603	Jeremy A		
MAILING ADDRESS			502	Jeremy M		
PO Box 1020			434	Tracy B		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	439			
Eldorado	KS	67042				

JOB TYPE Long string HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 2790 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2  
CASING DEPTH 2748.87 DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
SLURRY WEIGHT 15.2 SLURRY VOL 29.92 WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING \_\_\_\_\_  
DISPLACEMENT 6.5 DISPLACEMENT PSI 600 MIX PSI 100 RATE 4.5

REMARKS: Safety Meeting broke circ. pumped 500 gals mud flush pumped 100 sk Thickset cement 5% Kal Seal displaced plug down with 6.5 bbls fresh water

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	1085.00 ✓
5406	14	MILEAGE	4.20	58.80 ✓
5407	1	Min Bulk delivery	368.00	368.00 ✓
5502C	4 hrs	80 RRI V9C Trk	90.00	360.00 ✓
1126 A	100 sks	Thickset cement	20.16	2016.00 ✓
1110 A	500 lbs	Kal Seal	.46	230.00 ✓
4130	2	5 1/2 centralizer	50.50	101.00 ✓
4159	1	5 1/2 AFU Float Shoe	361.00	361.00 ✓
1144 G	500 gal	DV1100 Mud flush	1.10	550.00 ✓
4454	1	5 1/2 latchdown Plug	266.25	266.25 ✓
			Subtotal	5396.55
			Sales Tax (6.4%)	225.57 ✓
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	5622.12

completed

Revin 3737

AUTHORIZATION [Signature]

TITLE \_\_\_\_\_

DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form



263425

TICKET NUMBER 43698  
LOCATION 180  
FOREMAN Jeff Shell

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT API 15-015-23998-00-00

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10/22/13	1027	McGill #17	31	24	4	Butler
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #			
AZtec oil co.			DRIVER			
MAILING ADDRESS			TRUCK #			
PO Box 1020			DRIVER			
CITY			TRUCK #			
Eldorado			DRIVER			
STATE			TRUCK #			
KS			DRIVER			
ZIP CODE			TRUCK #			
67042			DRIVER			

JOB TYPE Surface B HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 227 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8  
 CASING DEPTH 210.53 DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT \_\_\_\_\_ SLURRY VOL \_\_\_\_\_ WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT 13.0 DISPLACEMENT PSI 150 MIX PSI 100 RATE 4.5 BPM

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, brake circ. Pumped 120,5kgs @ class A cement  
3% calcium 2% Gel 1/2 lb Polyflake, displaced with 1.3 bbls freshwater

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	870.00	870.00 ✓
5406	18	MILEAGE	4.20	75.60 ✓
5407	1	Min Bulk delivery	368.00	368.00 ✓
11045	120.5kgs	class A cement	15.70	1884.00 ✓
1102	350kgs	calcium chloride	.78	273.00 ✓
1118B	2.50kgs	Gel	.22	.55.00 ✓
1107	50kgs	Polyflake	2.47	123.50 ✓
<b>Completed</b>			Subtotal	3649.10
			SALES TAX ESTIMATED	149.47 ✓
			TOTAL	3798.57 ✓

AUTHORIZATION Dan Cr TITLE \_\_\_\_\_ DATE \_\_\_\_\_  
 I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.